Feature	 Value		        Designation	  MF 206-1STT   118 P / 214 P / 312 G >
Component	 Level pot		  MF
▲    ▲    ▲  ▲▲▲          ▲               ▲             ▲
Design:	 1 Side connection	 10
(side connection)	 2 Side connection	 20
	 4 Side connection 90°r	 40
	 4 Side connection 90°l	 41
	 4 Side connection 180°	 42

five minutes.
Description
Type code of level pots
▲
▲
B
Accessories for Liquid-Level Alarms Fitted
in External Level Control Pots
Accessories for liquid-level alarms fitted
in external level control pots
GAV
GAV
GAV
Level
pot
NRG 26
Flange
DN
50 mm
Accessories for high-integrity level controls fitted
in an external level control pot
NRS
SRL
GAV
GAV
NRG
Flange
DN
50 mm
Level
pot
GAV
GAV
GAV
GAV
NRG
Level
pot
Flange
DN
50 mm
NRS 1-40
More measuring pots see page 117
SRL 6-40
Type PN
Pressure/Temp. Ratings
Pmax tmax
MF 2061 STT        1)
GAV 36, DN 20
17/213, 1/2" BSP
40 32 bar 238°C
MF 2071 STT        2)
GAV 136, DN 25
63 60 bar 275°C
MF 2091 STT        2)
GAV 136, DN 25
160 75 bar 290°C
MF 2091 WTT       2)
GAV 136, DN 25
160
100 bar
  96 bar
311°C
300°C
1) Approval acc. to PED 97/23/EC, module A1
2) Approval acc. to PED 97/23/EC
Type DN / PN
Pressure/Temp. Ratings
Pmax tmax
MF 2061 STT        1)
GAV 36-II
GAV 36-I
SRL 63